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DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION

S NO NAME BRANCH GAME ROLL NO INTERNATIONAL NATIONAL

1 RAJA RITWIK ECE CHESS 2210040141

GOLD – 2

SILVER - 1

GOLD – 03

SILVER – 1

BRONZE - 1

2 KUSHAGRA MOHAN CSE CHESS 2310030249 SILVER - 1 -

3 KARTHIK SAI CH CSE CHESS
2310030278

BRONZE - 01
GOLD – 01

SILVER – 1

4 VIYYAPU SAI VAMSI CSE TAEKWONDO
2010030529

SILVER - 01

5 CHARLES FINNY CSE SWIMMING 
2210030463 GOLD – 2

SILVER – 1

6 CHARLES WESTLY CSE SWIMMING 
2210030465

GOLD – 03

SILVER – 02

BRONZE - 01

7 BILLA KAMAL CSE TABLE TENNIS 2210030282 GOLD - 1

8 VIJAY CSE CHESS 2210030446 GOLD - 1

9 MANISH SAVIO BCA TABLE TENNIS 2110520044 SILVER – 2 

10 ARUN KUMAR CSE VOLLEYBALL 2110030399 GOLD – 1

11 SASANK & ABHINAV CSE BASKETBALL
210030261

2110030215
GOLD - 1

12 ANIKETNH CSE FOOTBALL 2110030045 GOLD - 1

13
AMRUTHA LAKSHIMI 

& NIKITHA
CSE THROWBALL

2210030036

2010030217
GOLD - 1

14 VARSHITH REDDY CSE VOLLEYBALL 2110030174 SILVER – 1

NATIONAL MEDAL WINNERS

SOUTH ZONE / ALL INDIA INTER UNIVERSITY ( 2018 – 19 to 2023 – 2024 )

 INTERNATIONAL MEDAL WINNERS
KL UNIVERSITY  SOUTH ZONE/ALL INDIA PLAYERS LIST- LIST - 2023-24 KL UNIVERSITY  SOUTH ZONE/ALL INDIA PLAYERS LIST- LIST - 2022-23 KL UNIVERSITY  SOUTH ZONE/ALL INDIA PLAYERS LIST- LIST - 2021-22

PARTICIPATION LIST: 

S NO YEAR SOUTH ZONE / ALL INDIA TOTAL 

1 2018 – 19 10 10

2 2019 - 20 15 15

3 2020 – 21 COVID - 19 COVID - 19

4 2021 – 22 21 21

5 2022 - 23 38 38

6 2023 - 24 33 33

TOTAL 117

S NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT ROLL NO  BRANCH EVENT VENUE

1 M. NANDA KUMAR 2110030188 CSE KABADDI JNTU , KAKINADA , ANDHRA PRADESH 

2 B.ARUN KUMAR 2110030399 CSE VOLLEYBALL VTU , BELGAVI , KARNATAKA

3 BHARATH CHOWDARY 2110030383 CSE VOLLEYBALL VTU , BELGAVI , KARNATAKA

4 G VARSHITH REDDY 2110030174 CSE VOLLEYBALL VTU , BELGAVI , KARNATAKA

5 TEJASWINI 2010030006 CSE VOLLEYBALL SPMVV, THIRUPATHI , ANDHRA PRADESH

6 THULASI 2110030434 CSE VOLLEYBALL SPMVV, THIRUPATHI , ANDHRA PRADESH

7 THARUNI 2210030008 CSE VOLLEYBALL SPMVV, THIRUPATHI , ANDHRA PRADESH

8 NAGA SRI SREYA 2310080045 AI&DS BASKETBALL JAIN UNIVERSITY , BANGALORE 

9 U. YESASHWINI 2110030412 CSE BASKETBALL JAIN UNIVERSITY , BANGALORE 

10 M KEERTHI 2110030263 CSE KHO KHO UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT , KERALA

11 CHANDRA BHAVYA SRI 2110030117 CSE KHO KHO UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT , KERALA

12 MARRI RAMYA SREE 2110030012 CSE KHO KHO UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT , KERALA

13 T PHANENDRA SAI 2110030167 CSE FOOTBALL SRM IST , CHENNAI 

14 T VARDHAN 2210040003 ECE FOOTBALL SRM IST , CHENNAI 

15 M. VENKAT KAMAL 2110030408 CSE FOOTBALL SRM IST , CHENNAI 

16 P PRITHISH SAI REDDY 2110030115 CSE FOOTBALL SRM IST , CHENNAI 

17 J. LOKESHWARA RAJU 2210030413 CSE FOOTBALL SRM IST , CHENNAI 

18 T. MANISH SAVIO 2110520044 BCA TABLE TENNIS THAMILNADU SPORTS UNIVERSITY,  
CHENNAI

19 BILLA KAMAL 2210030282 CSE TABLE TENNIS THAMILNADU SPORTS UNIVERSITY, 
CHENNAI

20 Suryanshu basa 2110040027 ECE AQUATICS SRM UNIVERSITY , CHENNAI 

21 Y.Charles finny 2210030463 CSE AQUATICS SRM UNIVERSITY , CHENNAI 

22 Y.Charles wesliy 2210030465 CSE AQUATICS SRM UNIVERSITY , CHENNAI 

23 Digvyay Rajoria 2310030210 CSE-IYR AQUATICS SRM UNIVERSITY , CHENNAI 

24 T MANOJ KUMAR 2210520070 BCA CRICKET HINDUSTAN , CHENNAI 

25  K.V.HARSHA VARDHAN 2110520014 BCA CRICKET HINDUSTAN , CHENNAI 

26 RAVI SAISH 2110030247 CSE CRICKET HINDUSTAN , CHENNAI 

27 ASHISH 2210030414 CSE CRICKET HINDUSTAN , CHENNAI 

28 KOUSHIK 2210030199 CSE CRICKET HINDUSTAN , CHENNAI 

29 NITHIN 2210030274 CSE CRICKET HINDUSTAN , CHENNAI 

30 Kartik Sai CH 2310030278 CSE CHESS BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY , TN

31 Kushagra Mohan 2310030249 CSE CHESS BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY , TN

32 R. RAJA RITHVIK 2210040141 ECE CHESS BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY , TN

33 P MANMITH REDDY 2310080038 AI&DS KARATE LNCT, BHOPAL

S NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT ROLL NO  BRANCH EVENT VENUE

1 A.KOMAL 2210660001 BSC BADMINTON JAIN DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY, BANGALORE

2 G.SRI VARSHA 2210030136 CSE BADMINTON JAIN DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY, BANGALORE

3 D. NIKITHA 2010030217 CSE BADMINTON JAIN DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY, BANGALORE

4 M. NANDA KUMAR 2110030188 CSE KABADDI BANGALORE CITY UNIVERSITY, BANGALORE

5 E. KOWSHIK SAI 1900330063 CSE VOLLEYBALL SRM UNIVERSITY , CHENNAI

6 B.ARUN KUMAR 2110030399 CSE VOLLEYBALL SRM UNIVERSITY , CHENNAI

7 G VARSHITH REDDY 2110030174 CSE VOLLEYBALL SRM UNIVERSITY , CHENNAI

8 P. PARAMESWAR REDDY 2010560071 BBA VOLLEYBALL SRM UNIVERSITY , CHENNAI

9 SOLOMAN 2010560071 BBA FOOTBALL UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT, KERALA

10 T PHANENDRA SAI 2110030167 CSE FOOTBALL UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT, KERALA

11 M. VENKAT KAMAL 2110030408 CSE FOOTBALL UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT, KERALA

12 P PRITHISH SAI REDDY 2110030115 CSE FOOTBALL UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT, KERALA

13 J. LOKESHWARA RAJU 2210030413 CSE FOOTBALL UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT, KERALA

14 N VIVEK RAJA 2210030022 CSE FOOTBALL UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT, KERALA

15 M. ANIKETH REDDY 2110030045 CSE FOOTBALL UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT, KERALA

16 B. ABHINOV 2110030215 CSE BASKETBALL SRM UNIVERSITY , CHENNAI

17 P. SAI VENKATA HITESH 2010030510 CSE BASKETBALL SRM UNIVERSITY , CHENNAI

18 B. VRISHIN 2211510056 MBA TABLE TENNIS CHRIST DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSTIY

19 T. MANISH SAVIO 2110520044 BCA TABLE TENNIS CHRIST DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSTIY

20 BILLA KAMAL 2210030282 CSE TABLE TENNIS CHRIST DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSTIY

21 D.MEGGAMSH 2210080056 AI&DS TAEKWONDO GURUNANAK DEV UNIVERSITY , PUNJAB

22 V. SAI VAMSHI 2010030529 CSE TAEKWONDO GURUNANAK DEV UNIVERSITY , PUNJAB

23 CHARLES WESLEY.Y 2210030465 CSE AQUATICS KISS DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY , ODISSA

24 CHARLES FINNEY. Y 2210030463 CSE AQUATICS KISS DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY , ODISSA

25 SURYANSU BASA 2110040027 ECE AQUATICS KISS DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY , ODISSA

26 M. MANIDEEPA REDDY 2010030517 CSE BASKETBALL UNIVERSITY OF MADRAS, CHENNAI

27 U. YESASHWINI 2110030412 CSE BASKETBALL UNIVERSITY OF MADRAS, CHENNAI

28 V. SINDHUJA 2110560102 BBA WRESTLING SAVITRIBHAI PHULE UNIVERSITY , PUNE

29 P.RAMA KRISHNA REDDY 2010030127 CSE CHESS SRM UNIVERSITY , CHENNAI

30 V MADHU SUDHAN 2210040064 ECE CHESS SRM UNIVERSITY , CHENNAI

31 K. HARI CHARAN SAI 2210560009 BBA CHESS SRM UNIVERSITY , CHENNAI

32 R. RAJA RITHVIK 2210040141 ECE CHESS SRM UNIVERSITY , CHENNAI

33 T MANOJ KUMAR 2210520070 BCA CRICKET REVA UNIVERSITY, BANGALURU

34 L. PRATHAMESH 2110560024 BBA CRICKET REVA UNIVERSITY, BANGALURU

35  K.V.HARSHA VARDHAN 2110520014 BCA CRICKET REVA UNIVERSITY, BANGALURU

36 RAVI SAISH 2110030247 CSE CRICKET REVA UNIVERSITY, BANGALURU

37 G MIDHUN 2010030105 CSE ROLLR SKETING ANDHRA UNIVERSITY , VISHAKAPATNAM

38 G VARUN 2211510062 MBA POWER LIFTING GUR KASHI UNIVERSITY PUNJAB

S NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT ROLL NO  BRANCH EVENT VENUE

25 HEMANTH 1900330308 CSE BADMINTON KLEF UNIVERSITY GUNTUR, AP

1 TEJASWINI 2010030006 CSE VOLLEYBALL SRM UNIVERSITY CHENNAI , TN

23 K SAI RAVALIKA 1900340047 ECE VOLLEYBALL SRM UNIVERSITY CHENNAI , TN

26 K AMRUTHA VARSHINI 2010030009 CSE VOLLEYBALL SRM UNIVERSITY CHENNAI , TN

2 G VARSHITH REDDY 2110030174 CSE VOLLEYBALL SRM UNIVERSITY CHENNAI , TN

3 B.ARUN KUMAR 2110030399 CSE VOLLEYBALL SRM UNIVERSITY CHENNAI , TN

4 E. KOWSHIK SAI 1900330063 CSE VOLLEYBALL SRM UNIVERSITY CHENNAI , TN

5 SURYANSU BASA 2110040027 ECE AQUATICS KALINGA INSTITUTE OF SOCIAL SCIENCE

6 V ACHUYUT RAM RAJ 190543055 BBA BASKETBALL CHRIST DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY

7 P. SAI VENKATA HITESH 2010030510 CSE BASKETBALL CHRIST DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY

8 T. MANISH SAVIO 2110520044 BCA TABLE TENNIS REVA UNIVERSITY,  BANGALORE

24 FROILAN BRUND ANTHONY 2110030343 CSE TABLE TENNIS REVA UNIVERSITY,  BANGALORE

22 MD KAIF 2110520038 BCA FOOTBALL MAHATMA GANDI UNIVERSITY KL

10 SOLOMAN 2010560096 BBA FOOTBALL MAHATMA GANDI UNIVERSITY KL

13 P PRITHISH SAI REDDY 2110030115 CSE FOOTBALL MAHATMA GANDI UNIVERSITY KL

14 M. ANIKETH REDDY 2110030045 CSE FOOTBALL MAHATMA GANDI UNIVERSITY KL

11 M. VENKAT KAMAL 2110030408 CSE FOOTBALL MAHATMA GANDI UNIVERSITY KL

12 V ACHUYUT RAM RAJ 190543055 BBA FOOTBALL MAHATMA GANDI UNIVERSITY KL

27 B SIVA KOUSHIK 190543067 BBA TENNIS SRM UNIVERSITY CHENNAI , TN

16 RAVI SAISH 2110030247 CSE CRICKET HINDUSTAN UNIVERSITY CHENNAI

9 RAHUL REDDY 190330197 CSE CRICKET HINDUSTAN UNIVERSITY CHENNAI

15 L PRATHAMESH 2110560024 BBA CRICKET HINDUSTAN UNIVERSITY CHENNAI

17 B AYUSH SMARAT 2110030441 CSE CRICKET HINDUSTAN UNIVERSITY CHENNAI

19 V. SAI VAMSHI 2010030529 CSE TAEKWONDO UNIVERSITY OF KERALA , KERALA

18 GOUTHAM SINGH 2110560062 BBA TAEKWONDO UNIVERSITY OF KERALA , KERALA

20 VALLEPU SINDUJA 2110560102 BBA WRESTLING CHUDHARY BANSALAL UNIVERSTIY

21 M NIKHIL 1900330314 CSE WRESTLING CHUDHARY BANSALAL UNIVERSTIY

KL UNIVERSITY  SOUTH ZONE/ALL INDIA PLAYERS LIST- LIST - 2020-2021 COVID - 19 

S NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT ROLL NO  BRANCH EVENT VENUE

1 M SOWMIKA 190330151 CSE KHO- KHO Dr AMBEDKAR UNIVERSITY 

2 INDU 190330217 CSE KHO- KHO Dr AMBEDKAR UNIVERSITY 

3 M THEERTHA SHASHANK 180541028 BBA LAWN TENNIS JAIN UNIVERSITY

4 B SIVA KOUSHIK 190543067 BBA LAWN TENNIS JAIN UNIVERSITY

5 C VINEETH REDDY 182440024 BBA AQUATICS LP UNIVERSITY,PUNJAB

6 P YESWANTH 180330096 CSE AQUATICS LP UNIVERSITY,PUNJAB

7 M NIKHIL 1900330314 CSE WRESTLING GURU JAMBESWAR UNIVERSITY

8 E. KOWSHIK SAI 1900330063 CSE VOLLEYBALL KRISHNA UNIVERSITY

9 V ACHUYUT RAM RAJ 190543055 BBA CRICKET LP UNIVERSITY,PUNJAB

10 A ROHITH KUMAR 190330282 CSE KABADDI MANGLORE UNIVERSITY

11 NITHIN REDDY 170040617 ECE BADMINTION SRM UNIVERSITY

12 N HEMANTH 190330308 CSE BADMINTION SRM UNIVERSITY

13 G RAGAVENDRA 180330139 CSE TABLE TENNIS HINDUNSTAN UNIVERSITY

14 ROHAN PRABHAKAR 180330274 CSE TABLE TENNIS HINDUNSTAN UNIVERSITY

15 M SHEKAR 190543021 BBA KHO KHO KUVEMPU UNIVERSITY

KL UNIVERSITY  SOUTH ZONE/ALL INDIA PLAYERS LIST- LIST - 2019-20

www.klh.edu.in #WeAreFutureReady


